Artikeldetails

D 126 Stahl 33 S

Potsdamer %

Schrauben

Scheiben, Produktklasse C, Vorzugsweise fir Sechskantschrauben und -muttern

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Normart:

Normnummer:
Produktklasse:

Werkstoff:

Nenngrofe:
Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

Scheibenaul®endurchmesser:

Scheibenhohe:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A1260000330000

33 x 56 x4

DIN
126

C
Stahl
33

33 mm
56 mm
4 mm

3,974 kg
73182200

100 Stk.

U
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